CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
•	 Available in white and custom order black
•	 Equipped with a 6ft AC power cord
•	 Corrosion resistant powder coating
•	 UL, TAA
TECHNICAL DETAILS

RHBC SERIES
ADJUSTABLE HIGHBAY
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-RHBC-LV100-45A-W-ES
VA-RHBC
POWER
[100] 40W / 60W / 80W / 100W
[150] 60W / 90W / 120W / 150W
[210] 84W / 126W / 168W / 210W
[230] 92W / 138W / 184W / 230W
ACCESSORIES*
SKU DESCRIPTION
      VA-EDUA-LI25-170 25W Driver 120-277VAC In / 170VDC Out
      MSANT12VPH01 PIR Sensor
      MSANT12VMH01 Microwave Sensor
      VA-RHBC-AR Aluminum Reflector
      VA-RHBC-PR PC Reflector
      VA-RHBC-UB U-Bracket
*Items must be ordered separately
ACCESSORIES
VA-EDUA
CCT
[45A] Adjustable CCT
MSANT12VPH01
VA-RHBC-AR VA-RHBC-PR VA-RHBC-UB
MSANT12VMH01
FINISH
[W] White
[B] Black
VOLTAGE
[LV] 120-277VAC
OPTIONS
[E] EM Battery
[S] Sensor
[ES] EM + Sensor
45ALV
PHOTOMETRICS 150W / 4000K
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
RHBC SERIES
ADJUSTABLE HIGHBAY